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Nome
GUARANI
ABUSADO
DANGER
SIMBA
BRETAO
JOTINHA
CATATAU
APOCALIPSE
CALIBRE
MARRETA
ATREVIDO
SANTA FE
TERRORISTA
F1
GOGO DE OURO

Anilha
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao

coelho

CCEG
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao

betao

Dono
BARRAO
MARLON

ANDRE
JACK
MARCELO
LEANDRO
RICARDO

YURI

SAVINHO
GRANDE/GLAUCIO
ERNANI
HENRIQUE
GEL
PABLO/ALDO
ENA

TRINCA FERRO 04/01/2023

Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
ITA
RIO
SG

ITABORAI
SG
SAO GONCALO
RJ
SG
ITA
ITABORAI
SG
SG
SG
SG
ITA

10/15 min Pontos

0/160
0/149
0/138
0/136
0/127
0/122
0/114
0/112
0/112
0/104
0/102
0/101
0/88
0/86
0/80
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